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P R E - S L I C E D
( 4 o z )

You don’t have to wait at the deli’s counter to get your favorite charcuterie meats. 

Our classic line brings to you our traditionally dry cured Italian sandwich meats,  

Coppa, Pancetta, Salame Milano and Prosciutto

in a modern, yet traditional deli look, pre-sliced package which makes it easier for you 

to enjoy its tenderness and savory flavor.

CASE
PACK

SHELL
LIFE

12/4 OZ.

12/4 OZ.

12/4 OZ.

12/4 OZ.

COPPA 4 OZ

SALAME MILANO 4 OZ

PANCETTA 4 OZ

PROSCIUTTO 4OZ

140326

130426

140526

120226

3.0 LB.

3.0 LB.

3.0 LB.

2.25 LB.

9 1/2" X 7 1/2" X 3/4"

9 1/2" X 7 1/2" X 3/4" 12 X 11

12 X 11

12 X 11

12 X 11

073541304265 10073541304262

073541405269 10073541405266

073541403265 10073541403262

073541202264 10073541202261

9 1/2" X 7 1/2" X 3/4"

9 1/2" X 7 1/2" X 3/4"

180132

180132

180132

180132




